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Method Desc

Check

CBR\kbishop

Check Date

Claim #

Claimant Name

09/30/2025
Combined

09/30/2025
Combined

09/30/2025
Combined

09/30/2025
8050003458

09/30/2025
Combined

09/30/2025
8050003399

09/30/2025
8050003439

09/30/2025
8050003399

Check Register
Oklahoma County

Payee
Payment Type

INTEGRITY MEDICAL SOLUTIONS,

INC
Medical

Richard R Morgan
Physician

HEALTHSOUTH HOLDINGS INC

Physician

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH
CENTERS OF THE SOUTHWEST,

PA
Physician

RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS,

LLC
Bill Review Fees

Claimant
Mileage

WALKER FERGUSON &
FERGUSON
Legal

WALKER FERGUSON &
FERGUSON
Legal

Total By - Method Desc: 8
Total Number of Checks: 8

Page 1 of 1

Service From
Service To

05/07/2025
07/08/2025

06/10/2025
06/10/2025

07/23/2025
07/23/2025

09/10/2025
09/10/2025

09/10/2025
09/10/2025

05/19/2025
08/19/2025

08/08/2025
08/18/2025

04/22/2025
08/28/2025

Run ID

152245

152245

152245

152245

152245

152245

152245

152245

Total for Method

Desc:

Total Amount:

Amount

$2,874.50

$251.25
$238.36

$148.85

$92.76

$641.73

$1,001.00

$574.00

$5,822.45
$5,822.45

$5,822.45
$5,822.45

9/30/2025 9:01:37 AM

Check #

805027654

805027655

805027656

805027657

805027658

805027659

805027660

805027661



Insurer

Oklahoma
County

CBR\kbishop

Method

Check

Processed

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

Payment Summary Current

Processed Date

Payment Type

Bill Review Fees

Bill Review Fees

Bill Review Fees

Bill Review Fees

Bill Review Fees

Legal

Legal

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Mileage

Page 1 of 2

Claim #

8050003426

8050003426

8050003451

8050003458

8050003451

8050003439

8050003399

8050003306

8050003306

8050003306

8050003306

8050003306

8050003306

8050003399

9/30/2025 To 9/30/2025

Claimant

Amount

24.15

18.56

19.98

10.09

19.98

1,001.00

9/30/2025 9:01:15 AM

574.00

490.50

442.50

539.50

412.50

329.50

660.00

72.80

Check #

805027658

805027658

805027658

805027658

805027658

Payee

RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC

RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC

RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC

RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC

RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC

805027660 WALKER FERGUSON & FERGUSON

805027661 WALKER FERGUSON & FERGUSON

805027654

805027654

805027654

805027654

805027654

805027654

805027659

INTEGRITY MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, INC

INTEGRITY MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, INC

INTEGRITY MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, INC

INTEGRITY MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, INC

INTEGRITY MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, INC

INTEGRITY MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, INC

Claimant



Insurer

Oklahoma
County

CBR\kbishop

Method

Check

Processed

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

Payment Summary Current

Processed Date

Payment Type

Mileage

Mileage

Mileage

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Page 2 of 2

Claim # Claimant

8050003399

8050003399

8050003399

8050003451

8050003458

8050003451

8050003426

8050003426

Total Payment Method
Total Insurer

Grand Total

9/30/2025 To 9/30/2025

Amount

174.30

146.73

247.90

53.76

148.85

197.49

119.18

119.18

5,822.45
5,822.45
5,822.45

9/30/2025 9:01:15 AM

Check # Payee

805027659  Claimant
805027659  Claimant
805027659  Claimant
805027655 Richard R Morgan
805027657 OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS OF THE
SOUTHWEST, PA
805027655 Richard R Morgan

805027656 HEALTHSOUTH HOLDINGS INC

805027656 HEALTHSOUTH HOLDINGS INC



ATTEST:

COUNTY CLERK

APPROVED ON , 20
BY THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 3



Claim Number Department Amount
A 8050003306 Sheriff $2,874.50
B 8050003399 Sheriff $1,215.73
C 8050003426 Juvenile $281.07
D 8050003439 Juvenile $1,001.00
E 8050003451 District 3 $291.21
F 8050003458 District 3 $158.94

$5,822.45
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